
Service

Virtual Access Well Check for Infants and Children

Behavioral Health Coaching

Acute Care and Chronic Disease Management

Women’s Health

Comprehensive Annual Lab Work

SERVICES INCLUDED

Lab Test Strada Price Retail

High Sensitivity C-Reactive Protein (hsCRP) $12.50

Complete Blood Count (CBC) $2.75

Complete Metabolic Panel (CMP) $2.50

Hemoglobin A1c (HgA1c) $4.00

LABS

$65.00

$30.00

$54.00

$57.00

Lipid Panel $3.50

Prostate Specific Antigen (PSA) $8.40

Thyroid Stimulating Hormone (TSH) $6.00

Vitamin D $20.00

$58.00

$70.00

$50.00

Imaging Test Strada Price Retail

MRI non-contrast $399.00

MRI with contrast $750.00

CT without contrast $235.00

CT with contrast $375.00

IMAGING

$3,500.00

$5,000.00

$1,600.00

$3,500.00

Ultrasound: non-vascular $150.00

Ultrasound: vascular $250.00

X-Ray $45.00

$400.00

$600.00

$350.00

$215.00

L A B ,  P R O C E D U R E ,  &  I M A G I N G  P R I C I N G

Simple Laceration Repair

Health and Wellness Promotion

Weight Management

School, Sports and Workplace Physicals


