

LAB, PROCEDURE, & IMAGING PRICING

SERVICES INCLUDED

Service	
Virtual Access	Well Check for Infants and Children
Behavioral Health Coaching	Health and Wellness Promotion
Acute Care and Chronic Disease Management	Simple Laceration Repair
Comprehensive Annual Lab Work	Weight Management
Women's Health	School, Sports and Workplace Physicals

LABS

Lab Test	Strada Price	Retail
High Sensitivity C-Reactive Protein (hsCRP)	\$12.50	\$65.00
Complete Blood Count (CBC)	\$2.75	\$30.00
Complete Metabolic Panel (CMP)	\$2.50	\$54.00
Hemoglobin A1c (HgA1c)	\$4.00	\$57.00
Lipid Panel	\$3.50	\$58.00
Prostate Specific Antigen (PSA)	\$8.40	\$70.00
Thyroid Stimulating Hormone (TSH)	\$6.00	\$50.00
Vitamin D	\$20.00	\$215.00

IMAGING

Imaging Test	Strada Price	Retail
MRI non-contrast	\$399.00	\$3,500.00
MRI with contrast	\$750.00	\$5,000.00
CT without contrast	\$235.00	\$1,600.00
CT with contrast	\$375.00	\$3,500.00
Ultrasound: non-vascular	\$150.00	\$400.00
Ultrasound: vascular	\$250.00	\$600.00
X-Ray	\$45.00	\$350.00